
 
  

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY   

  

Tuesday 18th June 2024  Reception New Parents’ Evening 5.30pm  

Wednesday 26th June 2024  Reception Stay & Play 2 – 3.00pm  

Monday 1st July 2024  Year 2 Prize Giving 2.30pm in Junior Hall  

Tuesday 2nd July  Year 3 Prize Giving 2.30pm in Hall  

Wednesday 3rd July 2024  Year 4 Prize Giving 2.30pm in Hall  

Thursday 4th July 2024  Year 1 Prize Giving & Class Assembly 2.15pm in Hall  

Wednesday 10th July 2024  Reception Sports Day 1.30pm  

Friday  12th July 2024  KS1 Sports Day (Years 1 & 2) Sports Day 2pm  

Friday 12th July 2024  KS2 Sports Day (Years 3, 4) 9.30am (Y5 & 6) 11am 

Monday 15th July  Year 5 Prize Giving 2.30pm in Hall  

Tuesday 16th July 2024  Reception Prize Giving & EOY Assembly 2.30pm in Hall  

Wednesday 17th July 2024  Nursery Prize Giving & EOY Assembly 2.45pm  

Friday 19th July 2024  ASD3 End of Year Celebration – 2.30pm  

Monday 22nd July 2024  Leavers’ Service & Prizegiving for Year 6  
2pm in Hall   
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